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April 10, 2022 at 6:40 am from Online Store

() Fulfilled (1) #3074-F1

Refund Return items

1
i Meaicezli Toy guns Toy Gun, Soft Bullets & Pull Back $12.99x 1 $12.99
Action, Education Toy Model for 6,7,8,2,15+ Kids Gifts

Toy Gun for Girl ,Gun Toy for Children and Kids Gift

() Paid

Subtotal
Shipping

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

1 item

Standard (0.1 kg)

X Leave a comment...

$12.99
$0.00
$12.99

$12.99

Show comments

© @ H @ post

Edit More actions ¥

Notes Edit

MNo notes from customer

Customer X
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Lauderdale Lakes FL 33311-1852
United States

View map 2



